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Day Date Time Description Rink

Sunday October 1 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Practice Vernon

Sunday October 8 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Practice Vernon

Sunday October 15 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Practice Vernon

Sunday October 22 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Practice Vernon

Sunday October 29 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Practice Vernon

Saturday November 4 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

HOME

Lightning vs. VT 19-U

2 Mini games (12 min periods) Weibel

Sunday November 5 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Practice Vernon

Saturday November 11 5:40 PM - 7:00 PM

AWAY

Rec Game vs. Angels Rec Navy Clifton Park

Sunday November 12 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM

HOME

Thunder Game vs. Albany Angels Vernon

Saturday November 18 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM

HOME

Thunder Game vs. Syracuse Blades Weibel

Sunday November 19 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM

HOME

Lightning vs. Adirondack 19-U Vernon

Sunday November 26 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Practice Vernon

Saturday December 2 5:40 PM - 7:00 PM

AWAY

Rec Game vs. Angels Rec Aqua Clifton Park

Sunday December 3 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Practice Vernon

Friday-Sunday December 8-10 TBD

Shut-Out MS Tournament

Rec, D and C Vernon and Weibel

Saturday December 16 7:45 PM - 9:15 PM

AWAY

Rec Game vs Saugerties Saugerties

Sunday December 17

Sunday December 24

Sunday December 31

Saturday January 6 6:30 PM - 7:45 PM GAME Weibel

Sunday January 7 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Practice Vernon

Saturday/Sunday January 13-14 7:00 PM Sat  TBD Sun

AWAY

Thunder/Lightning vs. Ithaca Sirens Ithaca

Sunday January 14

Saturday Janaury 20 12:00 - 1:30 PM

AWAY

Thunder Game vs. Syracuse Blades SU Tennity Arena

Sunday January 21 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Practice Vernon

Sunday January 28

Sunday February 3 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Practice Vernon

NO PRACTICE

Saratoga Storm Ice Schedule

NO PRACTICE

NO PRACTICE

NO PRACTICE

NO PRACTICE
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Saturday February 10 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Practice Weibel

Sunday February 11

Saturday February 17 6:15 PM - 7:45 PM

AWAY

Thunder Game vs. Adk Avalanche Vernon

Sunday February 18 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM

HOME

Rec Game vs. Angels Rec Navy Vernon

Saturday February 24 5:40 PM - 7:00 PM

AWAY

Thunder Game vs. Albany Angels SCRF

Sunday February 25 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Practice Vernon

Sunday March 3 11:30 AM - 12:00 PM

HOME

Rec Game vs. Angels Rec Aqua Vernon

Sunday March 10 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM

AWAY

Thunder Game vs. Adk Avalanche Vernon

Sunday March 10 11:30 AM - 12:00 PM Practice Vernon

Saturday March 16 12:45 PM  - 2:15 PM

HOME

Rec Game vs. Saugterties Vernon

Sunday March 17 11:30 AM - 12:00 PM Practice Vernon

Lightning Games
Thunder D Games
Rec Team

Tournament

Thunder/Lightning Mixed

NO PRACTICE


